Lady Antler Basketball
) 2023-24
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Oct. 28 Saturday
Oct. 30 Monday
Nov. 3 Friday

Nov. 6 Monday
Nov. 9-11 Th-Sat
Nov. 14 Tuesday
Nov. 20 Monday

Nov. 30-Dec.2 Th-Sa.

Dec. 12 Tuesday
Dec. 15 Friday
Dec. 19 Tuesday
Dec. 27-28 W -Th
Jan. 2 Tuesday
Jan. 5 Friday
Jan. 9 Tuesday
Jan. 12 Friday
Jan. 16 Tuesday
Jan. 19 Friday
Jan. 23 Tuesday
Jan. 26 Friday
Jan. 30 Tuesday
Feb. 2 Friday
Feb. 6 Tuesday
Feb. 12-13 M-Tu
Feb. 15-17 Th - Sat
Feb. 19-20 M-Tu
Feb. 23-24 F - Sat

Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 Th-Sat

O'Connor Scrimmage
Fredericksburg Scrimmage
Medina Valley
Cornerstone
La Joya Pack Tournament
Dripping Springs
S.A. Holmes
Rockport Tournament
* Smithson Valley
*Canyon
*Seguin
Christmas Tournament
*Champion
*Wagner
*Pieper
*Veterans Memorial
*Smithson Valley
*Canyon
*Seguin
*Champion
*Wagner
*Pieper
*Veterans Memorial
Bi-District
Area
Reg. Quarterfinals
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

10/11/12
TBA
5/5/6:30
5/6:30
TBA
5/5//6:30
11:00 (V)
TBA
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
12/12/1:30
TBA
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
5/5/6:30
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Tivy
Fredericksburg
Tivy

Tivy

McAllen

Tivy

Holmes HS
Rockport
Smithson Valley
Tivy

Tivy

Boerne
Champion

Tivy

Pieper

Tivy

Tivy

Canyon

Seguin

Tivy

Wagner

Tivy

Vets. Memorial

Coaches: Christy Dill, Katy Cooke, Peyton Ives

Trainers: Amy Sralla and Morgan Roth

Athletic Director: David Jones
Principal: Shelby Balser

Superintendent: Dr. Brent Ringo
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